Oct 15 2024 (05:49) India Rail Info 1

Gaya - Kamakhya Weekly Express (PT)/15619 - Exp - NFR
KNE/KishanGanj to NOQ/New Alipurduar
4h 10m - 232 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 13:05 4 |1 0 58 |[109 [ECR
2 TIA Tilaiya junction 13:48 13:50 2m |1 |1 41 65 (101 [ECR
3 |NWD |Nawada 14:06 14:08 2m (1 |1 59 |87 |94 |ECR
4 WRS  |Warisali Ganj 14:21 14:23 2m |1 |1 78 |76 |75 |ECR
5 |SHK |Sheikhpura junction 14:43 14:45 2m |1 |1 103 |19 |44 |ECR
6 KIUL  |Kiul Junction 16:07 16:12 5m |5 |1 129 (48 [153 |ECR
7 |AHA  |Abhaipur 16:41 16:43 2m (1 |1 152 [39 |52 |ER
8 |/MP  |Jamalpur Junction 17:17 17:22 5m |1,2 |1 174 (38 (39 |ER
9 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |1 228 |49 |[43 |ER
10 |SBG |Sahibganj 20:20 20:25 5m |1 |1 301 |44 (34 |ER
11 |BHW |Barharwa Junction 21:40 21:42 2m |2 |1 356 |43 |36 |[ER
12 |NFK  |New Farakka Junction 22:07 22:09 2m (2 |1 374 |32 |30 [ER
13 |MLDT [Malda Town 23:15 23:25 10m |4 |1 409 |71 |31 |ER
14 |KNE |KishanGanj 01:30 01:35 5m |1 (2 |557 |55 |53 |NFR
15 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [03:10 03:20 10m ,10\'1 2 644 |69 |114 [NFR
16 |NCB [New Cooch Behar 05:17 05:22 5m |1,5 |2 770 |49 (49 |NFR
17 |[NOQ |New Alipurduar 05:45 05:50 5m |1 (2 |788 |86 |48 |NFR
18 |KOJ Kokrajhar 06:45 06:47 2m |2 |2 |867 |23 |49 |NFR
19 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |08:00 08:05 5m 1@ 2 895 (81 |60 [NFR
20 |GLPT |Goalpara Town 08:43 08:45 2m |1 |2 946 |38 [49 |NFR
21 |KYQ Kamakhya Junction 12:00 2,32 1070 |- 56 |NFR

Oct 15 2024 (05:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



